Metal Clad AIA Power cables are suitable for
use in ventilated, non-ventilated and ladder
type cable trays, direct burial, raceways and
for exposed or concealed wiring in wet, damp
or dry locations in -40°C (-40°F) environments.
Applicable for use in Utilities, Industrial and
Commercial applications.
1 – Strand Bare (ASTM B8)

ARMOR
OVERALL
CABLE
(AWG/kcmil)
(AWG/
kcmil)
(in/mm) (in/mm) (in/mm)
(lbs/1000ft)
(kg/km)
(30°C
ambient)
(lb/kg) (in/mm)
2K610U080100300 1 8 18 0.457 / 11.6 0.697 / 17.7 0.809 / 20.6 334 / 498 55 132 / 60 14.6 / 370
2K610U060100300 1 6 16 0.516 / 13.1 0.756 / 19.2 0.868 / 22.1 423 / 630 75 210 / 95 15.6 / 397
2K610U040100300 1 4 16 0.583 / 14.8 0.823 / 20.9 0.935 / 23.8 509 / 757 95 334 / 151 16.8 / 427
2K610U030100300 1 3 16 0.610 / 15.5 0.850 / 21.6 0.962 / 24.4 556 / 827 115 421 / 191 17.3 / 440
2K610U020100300 1 2 16 0.641 / 16.3 0.881 / 22.4 0.993 / 25.2 613 / 912 130 531 / 241 17.9 / 454
2K610U010140300 1 1 14 0.746 / 19.0 0.986 / 25.0 1.098 / 27.9 778 / 1157 145 670 / 304 19.8 / 502
2K610U1/0140300 1 1/0 14 0.786 / 20.0 0.990 / 25.2 1.102 / 28.0 859 / 1278 170 845 / 383 19.8 / 504
2K610U2/0140300 1 2/0 14 0.829 / 21.1 1.033 / 26.2 1.145 / 29.1 966 / 1438 195 1065 / 483 20.6 / 523
2K610U3/0140300 1 3/0 14 0.880 / 22.4 1.084 / 27.5 1.196 / 30.4 1127 / 1678 225 1336 / 606 21.5 / 547
2K610U4/0140300 1 4/0 14 0.936 / 23.8 1.140 / 29.0 1.252 / 31.8 1346 / 2004 260 1693 / 768 22.5 / 572
2K610U250160300 1 250 14 1.012 / 25.7 1.216 / 30.9 1.328 / 33.7 1506 / 2241 290 2000 / 907 23.9 / 607
2K610U300160300 1 300 14 1.065 / 27.1 1.269 / 32.2 1.381 / 35.1 1744 / 2596 320 2400 / 1089 24.9 / 631
2K610U350160300 1 350 14 1.115 / 28.3 1.319 / 33.5 1.431 / 36.4 1926 / 2867 350 2800 / 1270 25.8 / 654
2K610U500160300 1 500 14 1.243 / 31.6 1.447 / 36.8 1.559 / 39.6 2530 / 3765 430 4000 / 1814 28.1 / 713
2K610U750160300 1 750 14 1.452 / 36.9 1.656 / 42.1 1.788 / 45.4 3578 / 5324 535 6000 / 2722 32.2 / 817